V0
01
JA
N
20
24
Specialist Suppliers in Trenchless Technology
S1E Limited. Cooper House, Unit 2 Spring Hill Road, Grimethorpe, Barnsley, S72 7BQ, United Kingdom

Min. Pipe
Diameter
(mm)
Max. Pipe
Diameter
(mm)
Stopper
Diameter
(mm)
Total Product
Length
(mm)
Product
Weight
(kg)
PDAB50100 Pipe Stopper DN50/100 45 100 45 330 0.4
PDAB70150  Pipe Stopper DN70/150 70 150 64 370 0.6
PDAB100200  Pipe Stopper DN100/200 100 200 88 550 1.0
PDAB150300 Pipe Stopper DN150/300 150 300 138 550 1.6
PDAB200400 Pipe Stopper DN200/400 200 400 185 650 3.1
PDAB200500 Pipe Stopper DN200/500 200 500 185 800 3.7
PDAB300600 Pipe Stopper DN300/600 300 600 285 850 6.9
PDAB375750 Pipe Stopper DN375/750 375 750 355 1000 9.4
PDAB400800 Pipe Stopper DN400/800 400 800 355 1000 9.5
PDAB5001000 Pipe Stopper DN500/1000 500 1000 485 1050 19.2
PDAB5001200 Pipe Stopper DN500/1200 500 1200 485 1400 28.0
PDAB5001400 Pipe Stopper DN500/1400 500 1400 480 1900 30.0
PDAB6001200 Pipe Stopper DN600/1200 600 1200 585 1300 25.5
PDAB6001600 Pipe Stopper DN600/1600 600 1600 585 1900 32.0
PDAB8001600 Pipe Stopper DN800/1600 800 1600 780 2000 46.0
PDAB8002000 Pipe Stopper DN800/2000 800 2000 780 2400 75.0
PDAB8002200 Pipe Stopper DN800/2200 800 2200 780 3200 90.0
PDAB12002400 Pipe Stopper DN1200/2400 1200 2400 1180 3000 170.0
PDAB12002800 Pipe Stopper DN1200/2800 1200 2800 1180 4000 205.0
PDAB18003600 Pipe Stopper DN800/2200 1800 3600 1780 4000 400.0
PDAB18004200 Pipe Stopper DN1800/4200 1800 4200 1780 6000 500.0
Specialist Suppliers in Trenchless Technology
S1E Limited. Cooper House, Unit 2 Spring Hill Road, Grimethorpe, Barnsley, S72 7BQ, United Kingdom
01226 397 015